VUODEN 2005 KARNEVAALITULOKSET

MIEHET A MIEHET B MIEHET C NAISET A NAISET B
M35 M45 M55 M65 M 22 M19 M17 P15 P13 P11 N22 N19 N17 T15T13 T11

Miehet A 1 Matti Mononen Imatru 560
2 Mikko Latvala HaapKi 560
3 Vesa Rantanen Virtu 550
4 Olli Rannikko NokU 525
5 Mikael Westo IFFem 525
6 Juho Liski VitrU 500
7 Juho-Matti Pimia LUM 485
Toni Latvala HaapKi NR
Jari Sorensen RaisKu NR
Juha Kostiander SomE NR
Jarkko Pirhonen KorPo NR
Oscar Janson SWE NR
Hakan Jedhammar SWE NR
takaisin valikkoon
Miehet B 1 Jere Bergius VesVi 481
2 Jari Pietila JaJa 471
3 Jarkko Pirhonen KorPo 471
4 Eemeli Salomaki UKK 461
5 Tero Joutsen JKU 461
6 Samuli Jarvela SaSi 461
6 Lari Anttonen Ikaalu 461
8 Jarno Koivunen TuWe 461
Tuomas Sipila PaimU NR
Samuli Ala-Pietila UKK NR
Mika Rinkinen MikkKi NR
takaisin valikkoon
Miehet C 1 Jesse Jokinen SysSi 401
2 Riku Anttonen IkaalU 371
3 Jouni Marjaniemi VehmKi 361
4 Aaro Vékevdinen KauhVi 341
Marko Kivela NousSu NR
Veikko Makela NaLo NR
Markus Eronen HaapKi NR

8 Jarmo Karjalainen LieksU 392
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Aaro Vakevainen
Jarkko Salminen
Samuli Jarvela

Timo Koivunen

Minna Nikkanen
Aino-Maija Karvinen
Saara Laaksonen
Miina Kentta
Jelizaveta Agafonova

Eeva Niemela

Vanessa Vandy
Carita Kroger

Kirsi Kuuttila
Kerttu Viitamaki
Marika Hoivassilta
lina Tornqvist
Michelle Vandy
Anna Gustafsson
Sonja Ylander
Vilma Vuohelainen
Anna-Riikka Paavola

Tuulia Paloposki

Pekka Sutinen

Lauri Vuohelainen

Veikko Makela
Auvo Pehkoranta

Juhani Salminen

KauhVi
HU-46
SoinSi
SomE

SomE
HeinYU
HKV
MikkKivVe
RiihU
JKU

VIS
LeppVi
UKK
ToysVe
TamPy
LUU
VIS
ParglF
FoSa
uu
ToysVe

KauhKa

RiihimKi
Mantu

NaantLo6
RaVe

HolU

342
NR
NR
NR
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385
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355
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330
320
310
310
310
300
290
280
270
260
250
250
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320

330
320
NR
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Jaakko Hoppu

Lauri Karkas

Matti Mononen
Olli Rannikko

Juho-Matti Pimia

Juha Kostiander
Niko Jalava

Lauri Rumbin
Jere Bergius
Lari Anttonen
Mika Rinkinen
Samuli Jarvela

Eemeli Salomaki

Samuli Ala-Pietila
Jesse Jokinen
Riku Anttonen
Markus Eronen
Aaro Vakevainen
Marko Kivela
Tero Sarkala
Jouni Marjaniemi
Juho Launto

Jens Holmberg

Johnny Backlund

Victor Westo

ImatrU
NoU

LUM

SomE
SomE

JaJa
VesilVi
Ikaalu
MikKiVe
SoinSi
UKK

UKK
SysmSi
Ikaalu
HaapKi
KauhVi
NousSu
LiedPa
VehnKi
SauvU

LovTor

lkFalken
IkFalken

260
230

550
500

500

490
460

480
470
470
460
450

NR
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370
350
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330

NR

340
340
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N 22

3 Tuomas Kaasalainen
4 Tuure Hollo
5 Aapo Kaasalainen
6 Jaakko Paukku
7 Ville Borgmastars
Jussi Kaavi
Kalle Harmaala

Riku Anttonen

1 Atte Hoikka

2 Alex Leinonen

3 Jerry Leinonen

4 Heikki Naskali

5 Sami Jaatinen

6 Veijo Nurmesniemi

7 Artturi Valimaki

8 Tapani Sarkola

8 Atso Vanska
10 Johannes Eronen
11 Aleksi Kallunki
12 Niklas Vik

13 Oscar Fonsell

Veli-Matti Kivilahti
Verneri Valimaki
Olli Latva

Emil Fonsell
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Johan-Antti Kivilahti

ulkop. Saara Laaksonen

1 Jelizaveta Agafonova

ulkop. Hanna Virtanen

NokU 290

LUU 280
NokU 280
NousSu 250
IkFalken 230
HKV NR
KouvU NR
IkaalU NR

leirikisan tulokset

HaapKi 341
RuotsKi 201
RuotsKi 281
NokU 261
LieksU 261
HaapKi 231
NoorNo 231
LiedPa 211
LieksU 211
HaapKi 211
HaapKi 211
IkFalken 191
Mynlsk 171

leirikisan tulokset

HaapKi 211
NoorNo 201
SomE 171
Mynlsk 141
HaapKi 121

leirikisan tulokset

HKV 361
RiihimKi 361
TuUl 321
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takaisin valikkoon

T15

Miina Nikkanen
Aino-Maija Karvinen
Miina Kentta
Hannamari Pietila
Noora Rajaméki
Camilla Heikkil&
Anna Gustafsson

Essi Ahonen

Vanessa Vandy
lina Térnqvist
Carita Kroger

Kirsi Kuuttila
Marika Hoivassilta
Michelle Vandy
Maria Véahatupa
Vilma Vuohelainen
Tuuli Paloposki
Sonja Ylander
Maria Séderlund

Catarina Andersson

Linda Westo

Sanna Venaldinen
Janette Heino
Saara Simola
llona Huttunen
Minna Laaksonen
Heli Korhonen
Annika Salosyrja
Marikki Jarvenpéa

Eveliina Leime

SomE
HeinYU
MikKiVe
JaJa
lkaalU
RiihimKi
Parglf
MikkKi-V

VIS

LUU
LeppviVi
UKK
TampPy
VIS
TampPy
ViipU
KauhKa
FoSa
PargA
PargA

IFFemm
KaouvU
LahdA
Laitly
NousSu
LepvSi
MultJy
MultJy
LahdA
KoskKa

401
391
391
371
341
321
271

NR

330
320
320
300
290
270
260
260
240
240
210
210

310
310
280
280
260
240
240
230
230
220
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T 13
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11
12
12
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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8

Anna Jussila
Emma Honkanen

Jenna Vanhatalo

Sade Tiensuu
Jenni Mild

Tiia Maki
Paaula Lehto
Juanita Kananen
Milla Hoikka
Noora Terava
Maija Latva
Janika Koskinen
Katja Ryyndnen
Ida Heikkila

Eveliina Tyllinen

Hertta Heikkinen
Jutta Heikkinen
Sonja Ryynénen
Hanna Kuhmonen
Karoliina Jarvenpaa
Kaislakerttu Jarvela
Heidi Kuhmonen

Saara Nikander

lkaalU 200
HamTa 190
JaJa 190

leirikisan tulokset

LahdA 260
RaisKu 250
TuUL 230
RuotspKi 230
LieksU 220
HaapKI 220
SimpU 210
SomE 190
JaJa 180
LieksU 180
PalkLu 180
PalkLu 170

leirikisan tulokset

LieksU 220
LieksU 200
LieksU 180
TuUL 170
LahdA 160
SoinSi 160
TuUL 150
LUU 140
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